



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 120 of 2017

State Of Chhattisgarh **versus** Ganesh Ram Kashyap

Order Sheet

21.04.2025	<p>Mr. Topilal Bareth, Panel Lawyer for the State/petitioners.</p> <p>Call for the record from the learned Court below.</p> <p>Post the matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
Nadim	