



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetWPL No. 120 of 2017State Of Chhattisgarh **versus** Ganesh Ram Kashyap

<p>03/03/2026</p> <p>Ashish</p>	<p>Shri Suyashdhar Badgaiyan, P.L. for the petitioner.</p> <p>List on 16th March, 2026 enabling the learned for the petitioner to comply the order dated 28.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
--	--